1
LED ECO DOWNLIGHT G1 APM
Main Spec
Product Lumen Watt. CCT Cut Out
LEDECO DOWN
LIGHT 7W 230V
500lm 7W

3
Ordering guide
IC Product Description EAN10 EAN40
Shipping
LED ECO DOWNLIGHT G1 APM
Unit
AC19619012M LDECO DL30 7W 830 40X1 G1       LEDV 4058075425538 4058075425545 40
AC19620012M LDECO DL30 7W 840 40X1 G1      LEDV 4058075425552 4058075425569 40
AC19621012M LDECO DL30 7W 865 40X1 G1       LEDV 4058075425576 4058075425583 40
AC19622012M LDECO DL40 10W 830 30X1 G1      LEDV 4058075425590 4058075425606 30
AC19623012M LDECO DL40 10W 840 30X1 G1     LEDV 4058075425613 4058075425620 30
AC19624012M LDECO DL40 10W 865 30X1 G1      LEDV 4058075425637 4058075425644 30
AC19625012M LDECO DL50 12.5W 830 30X1 G1    LEDV 4058075425651 4058075425668 30
AC19626012M LDECO DL50 12.5W 840 30X1 G1    LEDV 4058075425675 4058075425682 30
AC19627012M LDECO DL50 12.5W 865 30X1 G1    LEDV 4058075425712 4058075425729 30
AC19628012M LDECO DL60 15W 830 20X1 G1     LEDV 4058075425736 4058075425743 20
AC19629012M LDECO DL60 15W 840 20X1 G1      LEDV 4058075425750 4058075425767 20
AC19630012M LDECO DL60 15W 865 20X1 G1   LEDV 4058075425774 4058075425781 20
AC19631012M LDECO DL80 18W 830 10X1 G1     LEDV 4058075425798 4058075425804 10
AC19632012M LDECO DL80 18W 840 10X1 G1      LEDV 4058075425811 4058075425828 10
AC19633012M LDECO DL80 18W 865 10X1 G1      LEDV 4058075425835 4058075425842 10
LEDECO DOWNLIGHT GEN1